
PURELINK FiberX Series -HDMI 2.0 Detachable Fiber
Extender Set, 100m

FX-D350
EAN 4251364710715

FiberX® - FX Series. HDMI 2.0 Fiber Extender Set. UHD (4096x2160
@60Hz) up to 100m. 2x LC. Plug & Play (CEC/EDID/HDCP 2.2). Included
in delivery: Transmitter (TX), Receiver (RX) and 2x Micro USB cable.
Connections Input connector(s) Transmitter: 1x HDMI, 1x MicroUSB
Power | Receiver: 2x LC Fiber Buchse, 1x MicroUSB Power Output
connector(s) Transmitter: 2x LC Fiber Buchse | Receiver: 1x HDMI
Stecker Power connector(s) ca. 5V/0.4A via MicroUSB Contact material
24kt. goldbeschichtet Electric signal Maximum pixel clock / bandwidth
21.6 Gbps Standards Duplex LC, Multi-Mode Digital video formats

Max. 4K / UltraHD / 2160p @60Hz Digital audio formats Ja HDCP Yes
CEC Yes EDID Yes Cable Lenght Max. 100m (Cable not included)
Mechanical Power supply ca. 5V/0.4A Power consumption max. 2,48
Watt Dimensions 26 x 72 x 15 mm Signal transmission Supported
standards High Speed HDMI, 2x LC 2-ch Multi-Mode 850nm VCSEL
Transmission modes Multimode Glasfaser Additional Safety CE, FCC,
UL, IT, LSC EMI / EMC 100% frei von EMI Colour schwarz

• AOC - Active Optical Cable: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Inside 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 2 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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